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PLOUISE CHRISTMAS BOW MAKEUP BAG

Ticket No. Name
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Stacey Oakley
Rachel Gordon
Chlo James
Chlo James
Wendy Crippin
Susan Wall
Katie Eades
Wendy Crippin
Craig B
Katie Gardner
Sarah Hancocks
Samantha Kelly
Rachel Gordon
Jennifer Willetts
Lauren Neal
Nicola Morris
Wendy Crippin
Marie Hunt
Carol Cope
Amy Osik
Zirk Jansen
Michelle Poole
Kayleigh Daly
Katie Gardner
Mollie Taylor
Carol Cope
Joanne Glover
Jody Hall
Donna Rafferty
Angie Magee
Katie Hipkiss

Nicola Morris
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73
74
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76
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Jennifer Willetts
Rachel Gordon
Katie Hipkiss
Wendy Crippin
Kayleigh Webster
Kirsty Hipkins
Wendy Crippin
Courtney Braden
Alex Kelly
Nicola Morris
Gemma Giles
Katie Eades
Jody Hall
Kirsty Bradley
Lee Payton
Jennifer Willetts
Katie Hipkiss
Catherine Ann Reader
Wendy Crippin
Kirsty Bradley
Wendy Crippin
Alex Kelly
Claire Mohammed
Amy Osik
Wendy Crippin
Sophie Jw
Wendy Crippin
Angie Magee
Joanne Bodman
Becky Varley
Chelsea Woodhall
Wendy Crippin

83
85
86
87
90
91
94
96
97
98
100
101
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104
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114
115
116
117
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120
121
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123
125
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129

Lee Payton
Craig B
Marie Palmer
Susan Wall
Wendy Crippin
Katie Hipkiss
Abi Prosser
Wendy Crippin
Sophie Jw
Wendy Crippin
Wendy Crippin
Kayleigh Webster
Wendy Crippin
Jennifer Willetts
Chelsea Woodhall
Jennifer Willetts
Lisa Lou Williams
Wendy Crippin
Chloe Ford
Kylie Jarvis
Elizabeth Lee-williams
Wendy Crippin
Abi Prosser
Wendy Crippin
Samantha Kelly
Wendy Crippin
Chlo James
Katie Langford
Michelle Brittain
Wendy Crippin
Kayleigh Daly
Wendy Crippin

Total: 212

Draw: December 8, 2025 9:25 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

130 Michelle Poole 178 Michelle Brittain 218 Wendy Crippin
132 Daniel Lewi 179 Wendy Crippin 219 Lisa Lou Williams
133 Jennifer Willetts 180 Katie Hipkiss 220 Carol Cope
135 Ell Howell 182 Kerry Blackford 221 Rachel Gordon
136 Wendy Crippin 183 Katie Evans 222 Paige Garratt
138 Megan Latham 184 Wendy Crippin 223 Katie Gardner
139 Marie Hunt 188 Katie Eades 224 Kirsty Bradley
141 Katie Eades 189 Kirsty Hipkins 225 Chlo James
143 Wendy Crippin 190 Rachel Gordon 226 Donna Rafferty
146 Wendy Crippin 192 Mollie Taylor 227 Angie Magee
147 Katie Hipkiss 193 Joanne Glover 228 Rachel Gordon
148 Sarah Hancocks 194 Kayleigh Daly 229 Michelle Poole
149 Chelsea Woodhall 195 Sophie Jw 230 Daniel Lewi
150 Sam Jones 196 Jennifer Willetts 231 Daniel Lewi
151 Elizabeth Lee-williams 197 Wendy Crippin 232 Carol Cope
152 Becky Harrison 198 Wendy Crippin 234 Kayleigh Daly
153 Chlo James 199 Wendy Crippin 237 Marisa Lally-peacock
155 Jennifer Willetts 201 Kylie Jarvis 238 Lee Payton
156 Angie Magee 202 Angel Robbins 239 Sophie Jw
159 Michelle Jones 203 Kelly Magee 240 Wendy Crippin
160 Katie Gardner 204 Chelsea Woodhall 241 Wendy Crippin
161 Elizabeth Lee-williams 205 Catherine Ann Reader 242 Rachel Gordon
162 Katie Hipkiss 206 Wendy Crippin 243 Zirk Jansen
163 Angie Magee 207 Debbie Brookes 245 Kirsty Bradley
165 Rachel Gordon 208 Becky Varley 246 Kerri Hughes
166 Donna Blewitt 209 Wendy Crippin 247 Chlo James
167 Michelle Poole 210 Katie Hipkiss 248 Claire Mohammed
168 Becky Harrison 211 Jessica Humpage 249 Rachel Gordon
170 Kirsty Aston 213 Ell Howell 250 Demi Fellows
172 Wendy Crippin 214 Wendy Crippin 251 Gemma Giles
174 Katie Langford 215 Wendy Crippin 253 Wendy Crippin
177 Sam Jones 216 Abbie Redfern 254 Joanne Bodman

Total: 212 « Draw: December 8, 2025 9:25 pm Page 2 of 3
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255 Jody Hall

256 Rachel Gordon
257 Becky Harrison
258 Becky Harrison
261 Jody Hall

262 Kayleigh Webster
264 Elizabeth Lee-williams
265 Elizabeth Lee-williams
266 Katie Hipkiss

267 Jennifer Willetts
268 Jennifer Willetts
269 Katie Hipkiss

271 Marisa Lally-peacock
272 Michelle Jones
274 Wendy Crippin
276 Kelly Magee

277 Katie Gardner
278 Nicola Morris

279 Wendy Crippin
280 Marie Palmer

Total: 212 « Draw: December 8, 2025 9:25 pm Page 3 of 3




